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tudent Feedbac -

205 responses

Name of the Course/Programme YMHAT g I_D Copy

205 responses

@® FYBA.

@® F.Y.B.Com.

@ F.YB.Sc.

@® FYB.Sc. (CS)
@ FYBBA.

® FYBBA.(CA)
@® S.YB.Sc. (CS)
® S.YBA.

14V

BN
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Name of the student fagmafa A

205 responses

Sakshi Shantaram Kothule
Kushal

Samruddhi Vijay Gaikwad
Anushka Nilesh Khare
Aditya Banerjee

Gauri Mahesh vibhandik
Akash Devidas Berad
Gaurav Rajput

Sopan Khanderao Gaikwad
PRANAV SANTOSH SONAR
Anuj poddar

Waghere Umesh Deoram
SANSKRUTI JOSHI

Pratap Ashok Bhagat

Rhea Mathews

Mayur khaire

Sahil gangurde

Sakshi Satish Medhe
Kaveri dinesh nimbalkar
Divya Prashant kharote

Komal Jagan khedkar
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9370305884

8605702564

860583223

9699869557

7498344707

8830966998

9022940439

08600729284

9527605539

9890347459

9112687948

8485874984

8010477278

8421762825

9359645959

8446279442

9422077782

8459232508

7387338786

9673853405

9284122971

8007401986

8010631007

Student Feedback 2022-23
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9359425765
7387709502
7977158710
9511955612
9404398239
8805347501
7888162614
9529231224
7588561478

7588551192

105 more responses are hidden

Whether the teacher has completed the entire syllabus? ﬁ[&ﬁﬁﬂqﬁ |_|:| Copy
3HY Ul Hal &1 2

205 responses

® Yes
® No

(N
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Does the teacher inspire you by his /her knowledge of the subject? fRrerd ID Copy
JreTa A/ fa=n fasardta MM URka srard &1

205 responses

@® VYes
® No

Does the program meet your aspirations? WﬁﬁlﬂTﬂT ST D H qHAT I_D Copy
ST T&M gui Bl BI?

205 responses

® Yes
® No

Does the teacher provide guidance counseling in academic and non- I_D Copy

academic matters in/outside the class? fRiare aifd/agid QMo 3o
TR-N&IUT FTeTA AFTGRA THUCRH SdTd BI?

205 responses

@® Yes
® No
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The teacher pays more attention to academically weaker students as I8 Copy

well? fR1er Qeifrmesedt S ad [daraises! SHfU® d& Sdra?

205 responses

@ yes
® No

Are the Examinations/Assignments graded fairly? qﬁ&ﬂ/&lﬂ?ﬁm I_D Copy
g guft faedt S &2

205 responses

@ yes
® No

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized on I_D Copy

a regular basis? TRPIdd O SR IUhH AU IS HRO!
BIIGRIR 318 3 THTaT ared HI?

205 responses

@ yes
® No
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Are you satisfied with the playground and sports facilities ID Copy
provided? ShISINTUT 31101 ShiST YidUiaTad rat THIUTT STETd h1?

205 responses

@ yes
® No
Are library staff helpful and cooperative? ‘JTWWW 3for I8 copy
HEHII BRI BI?
205 responses
@ yes
® No

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facilities provided by the I_D Copy

college? HRTARTAAT QRIdcIed WU 0T Sex-c Jlauiarad qie!
HHTYTT ST BI?

205 responses

@ yes
® No
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Are you provided with enough clean drinking water?@%ﬂﬁﬁl’mﬂ%{ I8 Copy
T UTu il ST <2

205 responses

® yes

® No
Are you provided with toilet facilities? Tl Wb dN[g fdeT Sudsd I8 copy
P Tl 31T PI?
205 responses

@ yes

® No

Are college officials available to respond to student concerns? ICRIZIE] I_D Copy

T Ufa9Te Suarard! Helfaaradrd R Iudas Sdrd 12

205 responses

@ yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vE50VFKxgzO0uyw3s4hFc3hNCmTOgC3_W2NYXz40_6fM/viewanalytics 15117



12/8/23, 7:20 AM Student Feedback 2022-23

Are you aware of the working of the Placement Cell and Career Katta ID Copy

department in your college? qTdl JHZAI Pl ©gHe Id T BRI
HeT [AUNTTAT BHIHB IS Hlfgd! 318 BI?

205 responses

@ yes
® No

Are you insist others to join the college? gl a1 HeTdemedrd gai-t waxr [0 Copy
STaT UL 3T Rl B2

205 responses

@ yes
® No
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Teacher Feedback : AY 2022-23

85 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the Teacher

85 responses

Dr. Thakur Akash Ashok

Madhuri Arun Handore

Asst.Prof.Sonal Roopesh Joshi

Dr.Mrs.Rajashree Dinesh Naik

Dr. Deepak Ramdas Boraste

Dr. Seema Tukaram Jadhav

Shendge Laxman Suresh

Dr.Meenakshi Rathi

PATIL NARESH UTTAMRAO

Dr. Satish M. Chavan

Usha Sitaram Patil

Rajesh Budha Bagul

Manish Pawar

Divate Balbhim Bapurao

Pathare Anilkumar Ramdas

Dr.Mane Vishal Uttam

Dhumal Kishori T

Dr.Neeta Manohar Kedar

Dr. Archana Dilip Patil

Dr.Sambhaji Annu Shinde

M S Nagbhide

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18fnj8DpTW5hxm2HRfnPXcQyD9nYVsXyBhGDPLnUsMbA/viewanalytics 2/10



12/8/23, 7:32 AM Teacher Feedback : AY 2022-23

Aishwarya M Barde
Jyoti Jagannath Pekhale
Prof.Dr.Hande Vidyullata Rahul
Mr.Shreyas Dilip Shelke
Dr. Santosh Baban Pagar
Nikam Minal Ghansham
Swati Zavar

Anushka Kumari

Dr. Sharad Nagare

Nisha Kumari

K. S. Borase

Name of the Department IO copy

@ Marathi

@ Hindi

@ English

@ History
A @ Geography

.49, @ Psychology
. (]
11.8% @ Economics
@® Commerce
113V

85 responses
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18fnj8DpTW5hxm2HRfnPXcQyD9nYVsXyBhGDPLnUsMbA/viewanalytics 5/10



12/8/123, 7:32 AM

Mobile /Contact No.

85 responses

9422263892

9371566678

9689184091

07588539386

9049770082

9822346156

9372626497

9890023582

9175549775

9960258646

9422311097

9403510314

09325685557

8308171837

8605414163

09922118800

9423432627

7014250928

9960459764

9552781252

+917875075436

Teacher Feedback : AY 2022-23
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9604542968
9284018047
8766485508
8793278033
8888140554
9823276348
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108 responses
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Name of the student fagmeaia gquf Amg

108 responses

Sumit Manoj Sujgure
Mande Sayali Kiran
Swarada Pathak

Harde prajakta Annasaheb
Kokane Vaishnavi durgesh
Borade Achal Samadhan
Poonam Ramkripal bind
Ashwini Bhaskar kakad
Snehal Nitin Bhorkhade
Rinki Sanjay Maurya
Samiksha Manoj salve
Sunil daulat randhave
Endait Roshani Vasant
Khan saba moin

Mayur rajendra kasture
Riddhesh Bhawar

Vaibhav Vinod Lokhande
Shaikh Aadil Ahmed

Sana Mustak shaikh
Umarani kushalendra Pandey

Shaziya Salim Rangari

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Amb0JgMnzLGUhC7dWGMXGlo7aanwwzrNZI3XbXrQHWc/viewanalytics 2/13
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Samnani Ritika Mukesh

Lone Pooja Bajirao.

Amale Vidya Anil

Govardhane Pratiksha Shivaji

Divya Subhash More

Kumari Kumud Sidhnath

Rathod Roshni Nityakishor

Monali Sunil Avare

Vrushali Anand Ahire

Mali Kunal Dnyaneshwar

1 more response is hidden
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Mobile /Contact No.

108 responses

9146854565

79724 55368

9370416878

7972366614

9075697459

9075075804

7387709502

07218791518

7028112902

8805590552

75582 14729

9322082215

9860182608

09422984036

9511989287

9623839353

7385836997

8888062437

9370308986

7058496960

9518569223

Alumni Feedback AY: 2022-23 ( From 01-06-2022 to 31-05-2023)
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9067728907
9859178886
7558225951
8830534215
8087979526
8446461157
8857813736
9028952799
7666014980

Name of the Course/Programme GMHHT 19

108 responses

@® TYBA.

14.8% ® TYBBA.
® TYBBA.(CA)
@® T.Y.B.Com.
» I @ T.YB.Sc.

® TYB.Sc. (CS.)
® VAl

® MA-I

20.4%

112V

Name of the Department CHNIEKIE]

108 responses
@ Marathi
@ Hindi
@ English
@ History
@ Geography

@ Psychology
‘ \ @ Economics

@® Commerce

113V
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Semester/Term JfiRex/cH |0 copy

108 responses

C}

C Al
Course type ®IF JHR |0 copy
108 responses

@ Special faRY TR

@ Subsidiary GH IR
© General 9HI &R

Parameters and ratings HIUGS d i |0 copy

100 M Yes M No

75
50
25
0
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12/8/23, 7:35 AM Employer's Feedback: 2022-23

Employers Feedback: 2022-23

3 responses
Publish analytics

Name of the organization/institute/industry

3 responses

JDC bytco
Savitribai phule Pune institute
Gokhle institute

Address of the organization/institute/industry

3 responses

Nashik road nashik
Pune, Maharashtra

496

Name of the contact Person

3 responses

Jayesh lokhande
Prachi Sukhdev Dhokane

Mayur rajendra kasture
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wZ7-eirFGErLRJCRP2ZxWxq3FbsmMy8tJha3E2_gzLM/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/8/23, 7:35 AM Employer's Feedback: 2022-23

Mobile /Contact No.

3 responses

9021594686
7276230281
9623839353

Email

3 responses

jjayeshlokhande@gmail.com
pracbidhokane9@gmail.com
kasturemayurr@gmail.com

1. The course objectives are well defined and the modules are logically I8 copy
structured

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

2. Whether the emphasis on both fundamentals as well as latest ID Copy
developments is given in curriculum?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wZ7-eirF GErLRJCRP2ZxWxq3FbsmMy8tJha3E2_gzLM/viewanalytics 2/6



12/8/23, 7:35 AM Employer's Feedback: 2022-23

3. Whether curriculum includes both theory and applied aspects of the ID Copy
subject related to your organization/institute/industry?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

4. Whether curriculum incorporates technical skills, communication |_|:| Copy
skills, computer skills and other soft skills?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

5. Whether curriculum imparts knowledge and skills required for the job I_D Copy
market?

3 responses

©® Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

(N
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6. Whether curriculum includes project/dissertation/in-plant training/field
visit for real-life experiential Learning?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

7. Whether curriculum provides scope for acquiring employable and
entrepreneurship skills?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

8. Whether curriculum includes human values and ethics?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wZ7-eirF GErLRJCRP2ZxWxq3FbsmMy8tJha3E2_gzLM/viewanalytics
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9. Would you like help in short term training/ academic /innovative

I8 copy
activities to our college students?
3 responses
@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
10. Are you interested in placement of our college students in your I8 copy
industry?

3 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

Please give some specific suggestions:

3 responses

Specific suggestions are oblivion.
| had no suggestions for this

College support in all problems
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